

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA, HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.33597 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01	24.02.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the writ petitioner would seek short accommodation of time to file counter in I.A.No.2 of 2025 which is filed to implead the proposed respondent No.6 as party respondent in the Writ Petition. Learned counsel for the proposed 6th respondent seeks. Learned counsel for the proposed 6th respondent is directed to serve the material papers on the learned counsel for the writ petitioner. List this matter on 21-04-2026. Till such time, the interim order granted earlier is extended. EVV,J kvr	

--	--	--	--