

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.33597 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.08.2026	<u>RRN,J</u> <u>I.A.No.2 OF 2025</u> This application is filed to implead the petitioner herein as 6th respondent in W.P.No.33597 of 2025. Having satisfied with the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, this implead application is ordered, and the Registry is directed to amend the cause title. <u>W.P.No.33597 OF 2025</u> List on 17.09.2026. KRL <u>RRN, J</u>	"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"